
 
 

International Orientation Calendar 2023/24 
(Dates and times subject to change) 

 

Fall 2023 
Event  Date  Time 

Virtual Registration 
Workshop 

Thursday, August 3 7am Pacific Time 

Late Virtual Registration 
Workshop 

Thursday, September 7 7pm Pacific Time 

F-1 Student Orientation Event 
(in-person) 

Wednesday, September 13 9:30am-3:30pm Pacific Time 

 

Winter 2024 
Event  Date  Time 

Virtual Registration 
Workshop 

Thursday, November 16 7am Pacific Time 

Late Virtual Registration 
Workshop 

Thursday, December 14 7pm Pacific Time 

F-1 Student Orientation Event 
(in-person) 

Thursday, January 4 TBA 

 

Spring 2024 
Event  Date  Time 

Virtual Registration 
Workshop 

Thursday, February 22 7am Pacific Time 

Late Virtual Registration 
Workshop 

Thursday, March 14 7pm Pacific Time 

F-1 Student Orientation Event 
(in-person) 

Tuesday, April 2 TBA 

 

Summer 2024 
Event  Date  Time 

Virtual Registration 
Workshop 

Thursday, May 16 7pm Pacific Time 

F-1 Student Orientation Event 
(in-person) 

Wednesday, June 26 TBA 

 


